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I N S U R A N C E . 

TABLE CXLII. Income of companies doing business of accident, sickness, 
guarantee, plate glass, burglary guarantee and steam boiler insurance 
1901-1905. 

Schedule. 

Canadian companies— 
Net cash for premiums 
Interest and dividends on 

stocks, etc 
Sundry items 
Total cash income 
Recei ved on account of capital... 

1902. 1905. 

9 $ $ $ 
620,045 699,931 859,707 971,582 

58,877 
3,219 

682,141 
740 

63,630 
14,705 

778,266 
46,52E 

70,509 
2,757 

932,973 
1,050 

74,922 
4,004 

1,050,508 
6,957 

1,192,393 

84,064 
94,712 

1,371,169 
255,623 

TABLE CXLIII. Expenditure of companies doing business of accident, sick
ness, guarantee, plate glass, burglary guarantee and steam boiler 
insurance 1901-1905. 

Schedule. 1901. 

$ 
210,421 
322,139 

47,883 
580,443 

1902. 1903. 1904. 1905. 

Canadian companies— 
Paid for losses 
General expenses 
Dividends or bonuses to stock

holders . . . 
Total cash expenditure 

1901. 

$ 
210,421 
322,139 

47,883 
580,443 

$ 
237,028 
371,855 

58,563 
667,446 

1 
307,016 
434,221 

54,883 
796,120 

9 
379,763 
500,123 

55,562 
935,448 

$ 
446,977 
583,514 

166,767" 
1,197,258 


