INSURANCE.

 TABLE CXLII.
 Income of companies doing business of accident, sickness, guarantee, plate glass, burglary guarantee and steam boiler insurance 1901-1905.

			1 1		
1901.	1902.	1903.	1904.	1905.	
* I		\$	\$	**************************************	
620,045	699,931	859,707	971,582	1,192,393	
58,877	63,630	70,509	74,922	84,064	
682,141	778,266	932, 973	1,050,508	$\begin{array}{r} 94,712 \\ 1,371,169 \\ 255,623 \end{array}$	
	\$ 620,045 58,877 3,219	\$ 620,045 699,931 58,877 63,630 3,219 14,705 682,141 778,266	\$ \$ \$ \$620,046 699,931 859,707 58,877 63,630 70,509 3,219 14,705 2,757 682,141 778,266 932,973	\$ \$ \$ \$ 620,045 699,931 859,707 971,582 58,877 63,630 70,509 74,922 3,219 14,705 2,757 4,004 682,141 778,266 932,973 1,050,508	

TABLE CXLIII. Expenditure of companies doing business of accident, sickness, guarantee, plate glass, burglary guarantee and steam boiler insurance 1901-1905.

Schedule.	1901.	1902.	1903.	1904.	1905.
Canadian companies—	····· ····		\$	<u>s</u>	\$
Paid for losses	210, 421	237,028	307,016	379,763	446,977
General expenses	322,139	371,855	434,221	500,123	583,514
holders	47,883	58,563	54,883	55,562	166,767
Total cash expenditure	580,443	667,446	796,120	935,448	1,197,258